
Information

Description:YMN/GALVALUME/TSC/20/PA
Bid invitation number:6300034072

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 26.09.2020 14:00:00
Tech Opening date: 26.09.2020 14:30:00
Created On: 02.09.2020 04:56:49

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Providing roof covering with Galvalume sheet & MS structure for Cylinder head component washing machine at 4th
bay Machine shop,  Engine division, BEML Ltd., Mysore.

Please refer to the Tender Documents for EMD, , scope, terms and conditions  in the Collaboration Folder which
can be accessed by clicking on the link 'Collaboration Bid Invitation 6300034072' below.

For ITEM DATA DETAILS,  please refer Tender document attached in the collaboration Folder.

You are requested to upload only Technical Details in the Collaboration Folder and submit the commercial details in
Item Data only.

Any item specific remarks / comments can be mentioned in "Bidders Remarks" column under Item Data.

Please contact our SRM Team for guidance on submission of bids in SRM system.
Phone number: (080) 22963269 / 22963141
E-mail ID   : admin.srm@beml.co.in

Please contact Materials Department, Mysore Complex for any Commercial clarifications.Phone number: (0821)
2400503 / 2400225
E-mail ID : ymn1@beml.co.in  & for Technical clarification please contract our Civil maintenance dept. Phone No.
2400211/375.



Information

Description:YMN/GALVALUME/TSC/20/PA
Bid invitation number:6300034072

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 4

Attachments:

TENDER DOCUMENT

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 Sup fabrctg & fxg strctrl
steel fr raftr

1,680.000  KG

Item long text:
Supplying, fabricating and fixing good quality (reputed make) structural steel works for various items such as
rafter, purlins, trusses, columns supporting for galvalume sheet for roofing etc., made out of MS square
tube/angle/channel/MS plate or any combination of these including necessary welding or fixing to floor with MS
expansion type bolts all as specified& directed by Engineer-in-Charge.
Make:TATA/APPOLO/JINDAL/SAIL

Note: a) The contractor shall arrange for testing of structural steel for physical properties from authorized
agencies as per relevant IS code. The test report shall be submitted for our records.
b) The quoted rate shall deem to include for the cost of testing.
c) The expansion type bolts involved for fixing MS structure to floor will be measured & paid separately vide item
No.6.

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

Discount on Basic %

2 P & f gal al zinc coatg
sheet 0.5mm thck

73.000  M2

Item long text:
Providing and fixing galvalume aluminium zinc coating GI based corrugated or plain sheet 0.50mm thick of
approved make for roofing etc., complete, all as specified and directed by Engineer-incharge.

Make: JSW/TATA shall be used for the work.

Discount on Basic %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %



Information

Description:YMN/GALVALUME/TSC/20/PA
Bid invitation number:6300034072

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

SGST - State GST %

3 2 coats enamel paint fr
steel surfaces

75.000  M2

Item long text:
Providing and applying two coats of reputed quality Synthetic enamel paint over a coat of red oxide primer on
steel surfaces of approved colour & approved make etc., complete all as specified and directed by
engineer-in-charge.

Note: Reputed brand like Asian Paints/ BERGER/NEROLAC to be used.

Discount on Basic %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

4 2 coats OBD ovr a coat of
primr fr walls

150.000  M2

Item long text:
Providing & applying 2 coats of oil bound distemper over a coat of primer on wall surfaces of approved colour &
approved make all as specified & directed by engineer-in-charge.

Note: Reputed brand like Asian Paints/BERGER/NEROLAC to be used.

Discount on Basic %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

5 2 coats enamel paint ovr a
coat of primr

100.000  M2

Item long text:
Providing & applying 2 coats of Synthetic enamel paint over a coat of primer on Floor surfaces around Machine
area of approved colour & approved make etc., including cleaning the floor surface before starting the work
complete all specified and directed by engineer-in-charge.

Note: Reputed brand like Asian Paints/BERGER/NEROLAC to be used

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %



Information

Description:YMN/GALVALUME/TSC/20/PA
Bid invitation number:6300034072

Bid invitation

      Page 4 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

Discount on Basic %

6 S & f MS anchr blt of dia
16mmx200mm len

46  NO

Item long text:
Supplying & fixing MS anchor bolt of dia 16mmx200mm length  to fix the structural steel columns by drilling the
concrete floor etc., complete all as specified & directed by engineer-in-charge.

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

Discount on Basic %


